DATA SHEET
PUBLIC ADDRESS / LOUDSPEAKERS / SURFACE
AMBIENT-20BA
ACTIVE SURFACE SPEAKER PAIR
Great power and sound quality.
Compact size
High efficiency class-D amplifier
Includes fixing bracket with swivelling arm and steel safety wire
ESPECIALLY RECOMMENDED IN:
All sectors
                               1 / 3
+ Info:
Poligono Trascueto. 39600 Revilla de Camargo. Cantabria (España)
(+34) 942 254 555  |  export@fonestar.es  |  www.fonestar.com 1
DATA SHEET
DESCRIPTION
Pair of low impedance loudspeakers from the AMBIENT series. Specially designed for public address and ambient
sound applications; a solution for installations in public premises such as restaurants, cafeterias, supermarkets,
shopping centres, etc.
Excellent finish, high power and resistant, in a reduced size.
The loudspeakers include a wall mount with swivel arm and steel safety cable, allowing for easy installation and
orientation of the loudspeakers.
They are a great solution for installations in public places such as restaurants, cafés, supermarkets, shopping
centres, etc.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Pair of autoamplified compact Hi-Fi loudspeakers.
Both active loudspeakers with amplifier.
Highly efficient class-D amplifier.
Loudspeaker with shielded magnet.
Bass reflex reinforcement system.
FEATURES
40 W maximum, 20 W RMSClass-D amplifierProtection compressor/limiter
POWER
1 x 3" polypropylene woofer, 20.4 mm coil with shielded magnet
LOUDSPEAKERS
132-20,000 Hz
RESPONSE
1 aux line, 2 x RCA 775 mV
1 balanced line, 6.3 mm jack 775 mVINPUTS
1 balanced line, 6.3 mm jack
OUTPUTS
Power
INDICATOR
On/off and volume
CONTROLS
                               2 / 3
+ Info:
Poligono Trascueto. 39600 Revilla de Camargo. Cantabria (España)
(+34) 942 254 555  |  export@fonestar.es  |  www.fonestar.com 2
DATA SHEET
White (RAL 9010)
COLOUR
230 V AC, 40 W
115 v AC on requestPOWER SUPPLY
115 x 175 x 107 mm depth
DIMENSIONS
2 x 1.3 kg
WEIGHT
Wall mount with adjustable arm and steel safety cable
ACCESSORIES
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3
+ Info:
Poligono Trascueto. 39600 Revilla de Camargo. Cantabria (España)
(+34) 942 254 555  |  export@fonestar.es  |  www.fonestar.com 3